
Music - Madonna https://songwhip.com/madonna/music2000

Independent Women pt 1 - Destiny’s Child
https://songwhip.com/destinys-child/independent-women-pt-1

Lust to love - The Go-Go’s https://songwhip.com/the-go-gos/lust-to-love

Atomic - Blondie https://songwhip.com/blondie/atomic

Blue wing - Colleen Rennison https://songwhip.com/colleenrennison/blue-wing

She’s got you - Rhiannon Giddens https://songwhip.com/rhiannon-giddens/shes-got-you

Eagle when she flies - Dolly Parton https://songwhip.com/dolly-parton/eaglewhensheflies

A poor man’s roses(or a rich man’s gold) - Patsy Cline
https://songwhip.com/patsy-cline/apoormansrosesorarichmansgold

She works hard for the money - Donna Summer
https://songwhip.com/donna-summer/she-works-hard-for-the-money

Justified & Ancient - The KLF ft Tammy Wynette
https://songwhip.com/the-klf/justified-and-ancient

Firework - Katy Perry https://songwhip.com/katy-perry/firework2010

Theme from Mahogany (Do you know where you’re going to) - Diana Ross
https://songwhip.com/diana-ross/theme-from-mahogany-do-you-know-where-youre-going-to

Creep - Postmodern Jukebox ft Hayley Reinhart
https://songwhip.com/scott-bradlees-postmodern-jukebox/creep

If anyone falls - Stevie Nicks https://songwhip.com/stevie-nicks/ifanyonefalls

Steamy windows - Tina Turner https://songwhip.com/tina-turner/steamywindows

A.C.D.C - Joan Jett https://songwhip.com/joan-jett-and-the-blackhearts/acdc

Bump & Grind - Wendy O’ Williams ft Ace Frehley https://youtu.be/33nmgcOzkUs

I’ll never love again/ I will always love you/ Without you - Lady Gaga/Whitney Houston/Mariah
Carey https://youtu.be/3iB1pZiEjWI
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